
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone

Goldstein, Elliott S.                                                           Elliott Goldstein e.goldstein@asu.edu Tempe, AZ  85287-4501 (480) 965-7176

Barlow, Bicka                                                                   Bicka Barlow bicka.barlow@sfgov.org San Francisco, CA  94103 (415) 553-4110
Bode Technology Joan Gilliksen joan,gulliksen@bodetech.com Lorton, VA 22079 (866) 263-3443
Brenner, Charles H.                                                             Charles Brenner charles@dna-view.com Oakland, CA  94611 (510) 339-1911
General Genetics Corporation Vince Miller v.miller@ggcdna.com Las Cruces, NM  88003 (866) 833-6895
HITDNA, LLC                                                                     Blain Kern b.kern@hitdna.com Highland, CA  92346 (909) 557-1828
Inman, Keith E                                                                  Keith Inman kinman@ix.netcom.com; Danville, CA  94526 (925) 719-1592
Johnson, Elizabeth A.                                                           Elizabeth Johnson circej@earthlink.net Thousand Oaks, CA  91360 (805) 553-0445
Lexigen Science & Law Consultants Inc.                                          Simon Ford sford@lexigen.com San Francisco, CA  94114 (415) 865-0600
MBA DNA Consuting Mehul Anjaria m.anjaria@mbadnaconsulting.com Los Angeles, CA  90071 (310) 801-1848
Miller, Monte                                                                   Monte Miller mmiller@forensicdnaexperts.com Riverside, CA  92508 (951) 275-2855
Rudin,Norah                                                                     Norah Rudin norah@forensicdna.com Mountain View, CA  94043 (650) 605-3411
Ryan Forensic Suzanna Ryan sryan@ryanforensicdna.com Carlsbad, CA  92011 (949) 973-7588
Serological Research Institute                                                  Ledia Mcveigh lediam@serological.com Richmond, CA  94806 (510) 223-7374
Sorenson Forensics *                                                         Kent Harman kharman@genetictechnologies.com Salt Lake City, UT  84115 (888) 488-1122
Spence Forensic Resourses                                                       Michael Spence mike@spenceforensics.com Las Cruces, NM  88001 (575) 640-2360
Technical Associates, Inc.                                                      Donna Bowman info@tai-labs.com Venture, CA  93065 (805) 677-2155

Baylor Miraca Genetics Laboratories, LLC                                        Kimberly Stafford kstafford@bmgl.com Houston, TX  77021 (713) 798-5849
DNA Diagnostics Center                                                          Tonya Powell tpowell@dnacenter.com Fairfield, OH  45014 (513) 881-7800
Drobac, Jonathan M Jonathan Drobac Jon.Drobac@promega.com Deerfield, WI  53531 (608) 764-3164
Forensic BioInformatics                                                         Dan Krane dan.krane@wright.edu Fairborn, OH  45324 (937) 426-9270
Independent Forensics of IL LLC Karl Reich karl@ifi-test.com Lombard, IL  60148 (708) 234-1200
Mitotyping Technologies                                                         Gloria Dimick gloria@mitotyping.com State College, PA  16801 (814) 861-0676
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